Dr. Duke's Phytochemical and Ethnobotanical Database
List of Plants for HYDROXYGENISTEIN

Low Reference
PPM

Amphicarpaea bracteata

Leaf Diffusate

1.4980259691254532

Amphicarpaea edgworthii Leaf Diffusate 9 9 -0.4602873089491615 -
Cajanus scarabaeoides Leaf Diffusate 6 6 -0.7866728552949306 --
Camptosema sp Leaf Diffusate 4 4 -1.0042632195254433 -
Canavalia ensiformis Leaf Diffusate -- -- --
Canavalia gladiata Leaf Diffusate 6 6 -0.7866728552949306 --
Canavalia rosea Leaf Diffusate -- -- --
Canavalia sericea Leaf Diffusate -- -- --
Canavalia virosa Leaf Diffusate -- -- --
Centrosema pascuorum Leaf Diffusate - - -
Centrosema plumieri Leaf Diffusate 4 4 -1.0042632195254433 --
Centrosema sagittatum Leaf Diffusate - - --
Centrosema schiedianum Leaf Diffusate -- -- --
Clitoria falcata Leaf Diffusate 3 3 -1.1130584016406997 --
Cologana broussonetii Leaf Diffusate -- -- --
Dioclea glycinoides Leaf Diffusate 14 14 0.08368860162712037 -
Dipogon lignosus Leaf Diffusate 19 19 0.6276645122034022 -
Dunbaria villosa Leaf Diffusate 12 12 -0.13390176260339237 --



Low Reference
PPM

Flemingia strobilifera
Galactia jussiaeana
Kennedia coccinea
Kennedia nigricans
Kennedia procurrens

Kennedia rubicunda

Macroptylium atropurpureum

Macroptylium bracteatum
Macroptylium lathyroides
Macroptylium martii
Macrotyloma axillare
Mucuna pruriens

Mucuna pruriens
Phaseolus coccineus
Phaseolus lunatus
Pseudeminia comosa
Pseudovigna argentea
Pueraria phaseoloides

Rhynchosia acuminatifolia

Leaf Diffusate
Leaf Diffusate
Leaf Diffusate
Leaf Diffusate
Leaf Diffusate
Leaf Diffusate
Leaf Diffusate
Leaf Diffusate
Leaf Diffusate
Leaf Diffusate
Leaf Diffusate
Leaf Diffusate
Leaf Diffusate
Leaf Diffusate
Leaf Diffusate
Leaf Diffusate
Leaf Diffusate
Leaf Diffusate

Leaf Diffusate
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-0.4602873089491615

2.585977790278017
0.30127896585763314
1.2804356048949403

3.021158518739042

0.5188693300881458

-1.1130584016406997

-1.0042632195254433
1.3892307870101968
0.08368860162712037
-0.7866728552949306
-1.0042632195254433
-1.221853583755956
-0.3514921268339051
-0.025106580488135997

-0.3514921268339051



Low Reference
PPM

Rhynchosia cabibaea
Rhynchosia densiflora
Rhynchosia hirsuta
Rhynchosia phaseoloides
Rhynchosia pyramidalis
Rhynchosia volubilis
Sphenostylis angustifolia
Sphenostylis stenocarpa
Strongylodon macrobotrys
Strophostyles helvula
Vandasina retusa

Vigna angularis

Vigna mungo

Vigna radiata

Vigna subterranea

Vigna umbellata

Leaf Diffusate
Leaf Diffusate
Leaf Diffusate
Leaf Diffusate
Leaf Diffusate
Leaf Diffusate
Leaf Diffusate
Leaf Diffusate
Leaf Diffusate
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0.08368860162712037

-1.0042632195254433
0.08368860162712037
1.2804356048949403
0.9540500585491714
-0.7866728552949306

-0.5690824910644179

0.7364596943186587



